
Notre Dame Fall 2024 Calendar
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-fall-nd

When What

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  ND: Classes begin for Law School and Graduate Busi-
ness students

Tue, Aug 27, 2024  ND: Classes Begin

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  ND: Labor Day - Classes in Session

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  ND: Last date for all class changes

Fri, Sep 13, 2024  ND: Presidential Inauguration

Sat, Oct 19 - Sun, Oct 27, 2024  ND: Mid-Term Break

Mon, Oct 21, 2024, 7:45 - 8:45 pm  ND: Mid-Term Grades Due

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  ND: Last day for course discontinuance

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  ND: Registration begins for Spring 2025

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  ND: Thanksgiving Holiday

Tue, Dec 3, 2024  ND: Course Instructor Feedback opens

Thu, Dec 12, 2024  ND: Last Class Day

Fri, Dec 13 - Sun, Dec 15, 2024  ND: Reading Days

Mon, Dec 16 - Fri, Dec 20, 2024  ND: Final Exams

Sun, Dec 22, 2024, 5 - 6 pm  ND: Undergraduate Halls Close

Mon, Dec 23, 2024, 8:45 - 9:45 pm  ND: Final Grades due

Sun, Jan 5, 2025  ND: Graduate Date
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